

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 561 OF 2013

MANOJ ALIAS MANJU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after the ensuing summer vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master