

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 561/2013

MANOJ ALIAS MANJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 04/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.  
Ms. Gursimranjit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This is a matter where leave has been granted.  
Registry may list this appeal some time in the last  
week of September, 2015.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Naveen Kumar  
Date: 2014.07.12  
13:01:07 IST  
Reason: