

"ITEM NO.111
(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal 561/2013

MANOJ ALIAS MANJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 16/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

Court Master (Sneh Lata Sharma)

Court Master